
ICE DANCE COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISU GP Trophee Eric Bompard

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 19.44 38.41CANTessa VIRTUE / Scott MOIR

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70  0.80 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2  2.50

 1

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 18.97

1S1

In
fo

 7  0.00

 3.64 0.84 121212 111 2.802 1S2

 2.60 0.30 001101121 2.303 1S3

 2.90202211121 0.60 2.304 2S1

5  3.40  0.70 1  4.101 1 1 1 2 1 1 12S2

01111112  3.701 0.70 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

7.25

7.00

6.75

7.50 8.25 7.50 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.50 8.25

7.25 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.25 8.00

7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.50 8.25

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 7.65

 7.40

 7.65

 19.44

Interpretation 6.50 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 8.00 8.25 7.75 8.25 0.50  7.70

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  18.97

Deductions:  0.00

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 18.40 36.13GBRSinead KERR / John KERR

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70  0.60 1 2 2 1 0 2 0 1 1  2.30

 2

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 17.73

1S1

In
fo

 10  0.00

 3.36 0.56 111111 001 2.802 1S2

 2.70 0.40 111100111 2.303 1S3

 2.80111111121 0.50 2.304 2S1

5  3.40  0.42 1  3.820 0 1 0 1 1 0 12S2

11110001  3.421 0.42 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

7.50

7.50

7.25

7.25 7.50 6.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 6.75

7.00 7.25 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.25

7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.00

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 7.15

 6.85

 7.25

 18.40

Interpretation 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.00 0.50  7.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.73

Deductions:  0.00

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 17.96 35.53FRANathalie PECHALAT / Fabian BOURZAT

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70  0.50 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1  2.20

 3

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 17.57

1S1

In
fo

 8  0.00

 3.36 0.56 110101 111 2.802 1S2

 2.70 0.40 020111110 2.303 1S3

 2.60000101110 0.30 2.304 2S1

5  3.40  0.42 1  3.820 1 0 1 1 0 1 12S2

00010101  3.281 0.28 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

7.25

6.25

7.50

7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25

6.75 6.25 6.00 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.00

7.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 7.10

 6.75

 7.25

 17.96

Interpretation 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 0.50  7.10

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  17.57

Deductions:  0.00



ICE DANCE COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISU GP Trophee Eric Bompard

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 15.90 31.11USAEmily SAMUELSON / Evan BATES

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70  0.20 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0  1.90

 4

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 15.21

1S1

In
fo

 9  0.00

 2.80 0.00 -100000 000 2.802 1S2

 2.30 0.00 000001000 2.303 1S3

 2.50010100110 0.20 2.304 2S1

5  3.40  0.00 0  3.400 0 0 0 0 0 -1 -12S2

00000100  3.000 0.00 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

6.50

6.50

6.25

6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 5.50 6.00

5.75 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.50

6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 6.25

 5.85

 6.05

 15.90

Interpretation 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 0.50  6.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  15.21

Deductions:  0.00

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 14.78 29.56RUSKristina GORSHKOVA / Vitali BUTIKOV

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70  0.20 -1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0  1.90

 5

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 14.78

1S1

In
fo

 6  0.00

 2.66-0.14 00-1100 00-1 2.802 1S2

 2.20-0.10 00-110001-1 2.303 1S3

 1.900-1-20-1-1-1-1-1-0.40 2.304 2S1

5  3.40 -0.28 -1  3.120 0 0 -1 1 -2 0 02S2

00-100001  3.000 0.00 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

4.00

4.50

5.00

5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

5.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75

6.00 6.25 6.25 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 6.05

 5.65

 6.00

 14.78

Interpretation 4.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 0.50  6.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.78

Deductions:  0.00

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 14.96 29.19USAKimberly NAVARRO / Brent BOMMENTRE

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70  0.30 0 1 1 0 -1 0 1 1 1  2.00

 6

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 14.23

1S1

In
fo

 5  0.00

 2.66-0.14 0010-10 -100 2.802 1S2

 2.20-0.10 000-1-1000-1 2.303 1S3

 2.401010-10010 0.10 2.304 2S1

5  3.40 -0.42 0  2.980 0 -1 -1 -1 1 0 -12S2

000-1-1-100  2.720-0.28 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.25 6.00 5.25 5.00 5.50 6.25 6.50 5.50

5.75 5.75 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50

6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 6.25 6.50 6.00

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 5.70

 5.45

 5.85

 14.96

Interpretation 5.00 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 0.50  5.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  14.23

Deductions:  0.00



ICE DANCE COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISU GP Trophee Eric Bompard

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 14.04 27.17USAMadison HUBBELL / Keiffer HUBBELL

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70  0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0  1.70

 7

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 13.13

1S1

In
fo

 4  0.00

 2.52-0.28 0000-10 0-1-1 2.802 1S2

 2.20-0.10 -1-10-100-100 2.303 1S3

 2.200-10-1000-1-1-0.10 2.304 2S1

5  3.40 -0.56 -1  2.840 -1 -1 -1 0 0 0 -12S2

-1-1-1-1-1-100  2.580-0.42 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

5.25

5.50

5.25

5.50 5.25 3.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.25

5.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.00

5.75 5.50 4.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 5.35

 5.05

 5.40

 14.04

Interpretation 5.25 5.75 5.00 3.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 0.50  5.25

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.13

Deductions:  0.00

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 13.82 27.12RUSEkaterina RUBLEVA / Ivan SHEFER

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70 -0.10 0 -1 -1 1 -1 1 0 0 0  1.60

 8

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 13.30

1S1

In
fo

 3  0.00

 2.66-0.14 00101-1 -100 2.802 1S2

 1.90-0.40 -1-100-10-1-10 2.303 1S3

 2.100000-11-1-11-0.20 2.304 2S1

5  3.40 -0.70 1  2.70-1 -1 0 -1 -1 1 -1 -12S2

-1-1000100  2.860-0.14 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

6.25

6.25

6.50

5.50 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.75 5.75 4.75 5.75

5.00 5.00 6.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 5.50

5.50 5.00 6.50 5.00 5.75 6.25 5.00 5.75

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 5.50

 5.05

 5.40

 13.82

Interpretation 6.50 5.50 5.00 6.50 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.75 0.50  5.35

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.30

Deductions:  0.00

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 13.36 26.28FRAPernelle CARRON / Lloyd JONES

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70 -0.10 0 0 0 -1 0 -1 0 0 0  1.60

 9

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 12.92

1S1

In
fo

 1  0.00

 2.24-0.56 00-1-1-10 -10-1 2.802 1S2

 2.10-0.20 -1-10-10-20-10 2.303 1S3

 2.00000-10-1-10-1-0.30 2.304 2S1

5  3.40 -0.42 0  2.980 -1 -1 0 -1 -1 0 -12S2

-1-1-1-1-1-100  2.441-0.56 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

5.25

5.00

5.25

6.00 5.50 4.75 5.75 4.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

5.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

5.75 5.25 4.50 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.00

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 5.35

 4.90

 5.25

 13.36

Interpretation 5.25 6.25 5.50 4.50 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 0.50  5.20

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.92

Deductions:  0.00



ICE DANCE COMPULSORY DANCE      JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

ISU GP Trophee Eric Bompard

Rank Name

Total

DeductionsNation

Total 

Segment

Score

Total 

Element

Score

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Starting

Number

 12.40 24.08FRAZoe BLANC / Pierre-Loup BOUQUET

# Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 

GOE Scores

of Panel

1  1.70 -0.10 0 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1  1.60

 10

The Judges Panel

(in random order)

 11.68

1S1

In
fo

 2  0.00

 2.10-0.70 -1-10-1-1-1 -1-1-1 2.802 1S2

 1.70-0.60 -2-2-1-10-1-1-1-1 2.303 1S3

 2.00-10-1-1000-1-1-0.30 2.304 2S1

5  3.40 -0.70 -1  2.700 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 -1 -22S2

-1-2-1-10-10-1  2.30-2-0.70 3.006 2S3

 15.50

Program Components 

Skating Skills

Timing

Performance / Execution

4.75

4.00

4.50

5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

5.00 5.00 4.50 4.00 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.25

Factor

 0.75

 0.75

 0.50

 4.85

 4.35

 4.70

 12.40

Interpretation 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25 0.50  4.85

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.68

Deductions:  0.00

Printed: 10/16/2009  3:06:01PM


